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AvailableAvailable

• 3,500 Square Feet Available

Building HighlightsBuilding Highlights

• Zoning:  0-R-3 Baltimore

• Stories:  Three (3)

• Construction:  Masonry 

• Walk Score:  99

• Transit Score:  100

• Distances:  Commuter Rail - 3 minute drive to 
Penn Station; Subway- 1 minute drive to Centre 
Street; 19 minute drive to BWI
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100-108 West Centre Street, Baltimore, MD 21201
Baltimore City

FOR LEASE

NEW LISTING!
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FLOOR PLAN
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DRIVE TIME MAP

97

32

25

45

9 1
1 28

E l dersbu rg

Rei sterstown

P i kesvi l l e

Owi ngs M i l l s

32

1 00

1 44

2 1 6

650

40

29

70

70

83

95

97

895

P atap sco S ta te

P ark -M cKe l d i n

Area

Severn Ru n

N a tu ra l

E n vi ron m en t

Area

P a tu xen t R i ve r

S ta te P a rk

Aspen H i l l

Catonsvi l l e

Col umb i a

43

1

95

95

695

Riversi de

Parkvi l l e

Perry H al l
E dgewood

Aberdeen

Cockeysvi l l e

Bel Ai r

445

2

41

20

695

97

M idd l e Ri ver

E ssex

Rosedal e

Dundal k

Bal timore

DEMOGRAPHICS | 3 MILE
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264,570

MEDIAN
HH INCOME

$55,094
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$44,743
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MT. WASHINGTON MONUMENT

BALTIMORE
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

THE LYRIC BALTIMORE

ST. FRANCES ACADEMY
[214 STUDENTS]

UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE
[3,082 STUDENTS]

PEABODY INSTITUTE OF
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified prior to 
a purchase or lease of the property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any kind, express or 
implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.
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